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PETG VACUUM FORMING SHEET (TRANSPARENT)

Our PETG Sheet (Transparent) is a high-clarity, impact-
resistant thermoplastic that is suitable for both indoor and
outdoor applications. With its excellent chemical resistance
and superior mechanical properties, it is a safe, durable, and
cost-effective choice for any project.

PETG is a food-safe plastic that's commonly used for food
containers and bottles for liquid beverages. Like acrylic and
many other thermoplastics, PETG is fully recyclable. PETG is
both thermoformable and vacuum-formable, and can tolerate
a tremendous amount of pressure without cracking.
Options

OT-PETG-A4-0.3

OT-PETG-A4-0.5

OT-PETG-A4-0.75

OT-PETG-A3-0.3

OT-PETG-A3-0.5

OT-PETG-A3-0.75
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SKU

8043500

8043500-
73

8043257

8043257-
46

8043259

8043501

8043501-
77

8043256

8043256-
50

8043258

Model

Type
SKU

Part Number

Barcode
Brand

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross)

Option Part #
Size: A3 (420mm x 297mm), Thickness: OT-PETG-
0.3mm, Qty: 1 A3-0.3
Size: A3 (420mm x 297mm), Thickness: OT-PETG-
0.3mm, Qty: 73 (1 Box) A3-0.3
Size: A3 (420mm x 297mm), Thickness: OT-PETG-
0.5mm, Qty: 1 A3-0.5
Size: A3 (420mm x 297mm), Thickness: OT-PETG-
0.5mm, Qty: 46 (1 Box) A3-0.5
Size: A3 (420mm x 297mm), Thickness: OT-PETG-
0.75mm *Special Order*, Qty: 1 A3-0.75
Size: A4 (297mm x 210mm), Thickness: OT-PETG-
0.3mm, Qty: 1 A4-0.3
Size: A4 (297mm x 210mm), Thickness: OT-PETG-
0.3mm, Qty: 77 (1 Box) A4-0.3
Size: A4 (297mm x 210mm), Thickness: OT-PETG-
0.5mm, Qty: 1 A4-0.5
Size: A4 (297mm x 210mm), Thickness: OT-PETG-
0.5mm, Qty: 50 (1 Box) A4-0.5
Size: A4 (297mm x 210mm), Thickness: OT-PETG-
0.75mm *Special Order*, Qty: 1 A4-0.75

PETG Sheet

8043501

OT-PETG-A4-0.5

735745533048

Oltre

0.48 kg

Errors and omissions excepted

Price

$292

$5

$184

$6.25

$193

$2.5

$100



